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October 2025

Soweto Gospel Choir: Peace 
Thursday, October 16  •  7 p.m. 
concert series

Parsons Dance 
Wednesday, October 22  •  7 p.m. 
dance & movement series

Billy Goats Gruff and Other Tales 
Sunday, October 26  •  3 p.m. 
family series**

November 2025

An Evening with Bruce Hornsby 
Thursday, November 6  •  7 p.m. 
celebrity series

Cat Kid Comic Club: The Musical 
Sunday, November 9  •  3 p.m.  
family series**

Lark, Roman & Meyer
Thursday, November 13  •  7 p.m.  
chamber music series*

Joan Osborne & Lisa Loeb 
Friday, November 14  •  7 p.m. 
concert series

December 2025

TINA — The Tina Turner Musical 
Tuesday, December 2  •  7 p.m.
Wednesday, December 3  •  7 p.m.
Thursday, December 4  •  7 p.m.  
broadway series

Stuntboy, In the Meantime 
Sunday, December 7  •  3 p.m.  
family series**

Holiday Concert
An Intimate Evening with  
David Foster & Katharine McPhee 
Tuesday, December 9  •  7 p.m. 
celebrity series

February 2026

Matthew Morrison  
Rhythms & Revelations 
Sunday, February 1  •  7 p.m. 
celebrity series

Daniela Mack, mezzo-soprano  
with Keun-A Lee, piano
Thursday, February 5  •  7 p.m.  
chamber music series*

Jazz at Lincoln Center Orchestra  
with Wynton Marsalis: Duke in Africa
Thursday, February 12  •  7 p.m.  
celebrity series

Alvin Ailey American Dance Theater 
Tuesday, February 17  •  7 p.m. 
Wednesday, February 18  •  7 p.m.  
dance & movement series

Sphinx Virtuosi  
with Randall Goosby, violin 
Tuesday, February 24  •  7 p.m. 
concert series
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March 2026

Ariel Quartet: Wunderkind 
Thursday, March 5  •  7 p.m.  
chamber music series*

Il Divo: By Candlelight 
with Simply Three 
Friday, March 6  •  7 p.m. 
celebrity series

Ragamala Dance Company  
Children of Dharma 
Wednesday, March 25  •  7 p.m.
dance & movement series

April 2026

Mrs. Doubtfire 
Thursday, April 9  •  7 p.m. 
Friday, April 10  •  7 p.m.
Saturday, April 11  •  2 p.m.  
broadway series

Kinky Boots 
Tuesday, April 14  •  7 p.m. 
Wednesday, April 15  •  7 p.m. 
Thursday, April 16  •  7 p.m. 
broadway series

Peppa Pig: My First Concert 
Sunday, April 19  •  3 p.m. 
family series**

Little River Band 
Friday, April 24  •  7 p.m. 
amphitheatre series

May 2026

Travis Tritt 
Saturday, May 16  •  7 p.m. 
amphitheatre series

Steep Canyon Rangers & Della Mae
Thursday, May 21  •  7 p.m. 
amphitheatre series

SIX: The Musical
Saturday, May 30  •  2 p.m.  •  7 p.m. 
Sunday, May 31  •  2 p.m.  •  7 p.m. 
broadway series

All series, artists, performances, dates and times listed are subject to change. For the most accurate and up-to-date 
performance schedule, please check our website.

*Tickets for all 2025–26 Chamber Music Series performances are not included with a full season subscription.  
Tickets must be purchased as part of a Chamber Music Series subscription or individually.

**Tickets for all 2025–26 Family Series performances are not included with any subscription package and must  
be purchased separately. 

Contact the box office today!5

2025–26

please note:  
Chamber Music Series performances take place 
in the Studio Theatre, Amphitheatre Series 
peformances take place in the Ham Amphitheatre 
and performances in all other series take place in 
the Woltosz Theatre.

09
112
5

https://goguecentertickets.auburn.edu

